
 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026年 4月) 

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (April 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 三                  

2 四               

3 五              

4 六              

5 日              

6 一              

7 二              

8 三              

9 四              

10 五              

11 六               

12 日               

13 一              

14 二              

15 三               

16 四              

17 五               

18 六               

19 日              

20 一              

21 二              

22 三              

23 四              

24 五              

25 六              

26 日               

27 一              

28 二              

29 三              

30 四              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

會議室 租用情況 (2026年 4月) 

Booking situation of conference room (April 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 三                  

2 四               

3 五              

4 六              

5 日              

6 一              

7 二              

8 三              

9 四               

10 五              

11 六              

12 日              

13 一              

14 二              

15 三              

16 四              

17 五              

18 六               

19 日              

20 一               

21 二              

22 三              

23 四              

24 五              

25 六              

26 日              

27 一              

28 二              

29 三              

30 四               

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026年 4月) 

Booking situation of stage meeting room (April 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 三                  

2 四               

3 五              

4 六              

5 日              

6 一              

7 二              

8 三              

9 四              

10 五              

11 六              

12 日              

13 一              

14 二              

15 三              

16 四              

17 五              

18 六               

19 日              

20 一              

21 二              

22 三              

23 四              

24 五              

25 六               

26 日              

27 一               

28 二              

29 三              

30 四              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026年 5月) 

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (May 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 五                  

2 六               

3 日              

4 一              

5 二              

6 三              

7 四              

8 五              

9 六               

10 日               

11 一              

12 二              

13 三              

14 四              

15 五              

16 六              

17 日              

18 一              

19 二              

20 三               

21 四               

22 五              

23 六              

24 日              

25 一              

26 二               

27 三              

28 四              

29 五              

30 六              

31 日              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

會議室 租用情況 (2026年 5月) 

Booking situation of conference room (May 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 五                  

2 六               

3 日              

4 一              

5 二              

6 三              

7 四              

8 五              

9 六               

10 日               

11 一              

12 二              

13 三              

14 四              

15 五              

16 六              

17 日              

18 一              

19 二              

20 三               

21 四               

22 五              

23 六              

24 日              

25 一              

26 二               

27 三              

28 四              

29 五              

30 六              

31 日              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026年 5月) 

Booking situation of stage meeting room (May 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 五                  

2 六               

3 日              

4 一              

5 二              

6 三              

7 四              

8 五              

9 六               

10 日               

11 一              

12 二              

13 三              

14 四              

15 五              

16 六              

17 日              

18 一              

19 二              

20 三               

21 四               

22 五              

23 六              

24 日              

25 一              

26 二               

27 三              

28 四              

29 五              

30 六              

31 日              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026年 6月) 

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (June 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 一                  

2 二               

3 三              

4 四               

5 五               

6 六              

7 日              

8 一              

9 二              

10 三              

11 四              

12 五              

13 六              

14 日              

15 一              

16 二              

17 三              

18 四              

19 五              

20 六              

21 日              

22 一              

23 二              

24 三              

25 四              

26 五               

27 六              

28 日              

29 一              

30 二              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

會議室 租用情況 (2026年 6月) 

Booking situation of conference room (June 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 一                  

2 二               

3 三              

4 四               

5 五               

6 六              

7 日              

8 一              

9 二              

10 三              

11 四              

12 五              

13 六              

14 日              

15 一              

16 二              

17 三              

18 四              

19 五              

20 六              

21 日              

22 一              

23 二              

24 三              

25 四              

26 五               

27 六              

28 日              

29 一              

30 二              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 

 



 

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall 

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026年 6月) 

Booking situation of stage meeting room (June 2026) 

Session 

時段 

Date/ 

Weekday 

日期/星期 

 9:00-11:00 11:00-14:00 14:00-16:00 16:00-18:00 18:00-20:00 20:00-22:00 

1 一                  

2 二               

3 三              

4 四               

5 五               

6 六              

7 日              

8 一              

9 二              

10 三              

11 四              

12 五              

13 六              

14 日              

15 一              

16 二              

17 三              

18 四              

19 五              

20 六              

21 日              

22 一              

23 二              

24 三              

25 四              

26 五               

27 六              

28 日              

29 一              

30 二              

 

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。 

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed. 

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446 

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446 

(截至 2025年 12月 31日)  (as at 31.12.2025) 

 


