

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026 年 4 月)

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (April 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	三						
2	四						
3	五						
4	六						
5	日						
6	一						
7	二						
8	三						
9	四						
10	五						
11	六						
12	日						
13	一						
14	二						
15	三						
16	四						
17	五						
18	六						
19	日						
20	一						
21	二						
22	三						
23	四						
24	五						
25	六						
26	日						
27	一						
28	二						
29	三						
30	四						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 4 月)

Booking situation of conference room (April 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	三						
2	四						
3	五						
4	六						
5	日						
6	一						
7	二						
8	三			■	■		
9	四						
10	五						
11	六						
12	日						
13	一						
14	二	■	■	■	■	■	■
15	三						
16	四						
17	五						
18	六	■	■	■	■	■	■
19	日						
20	一						
21	二					■	
22	三			■	■		
23	四						
24	五						
25	六						
26	日						
27	一						
28	二						
29	三						
30	四						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 4 月)

Booking situation of stage meeting room (April 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	三						
2	四						
3	五						
4	六						
5	日						
6	一						
7	二						
8	三			■	■		
9	四						
10	五						
11	六						
12	日						
13	一						
14	二	■	■	■	■	■	■
15	三						
16	四						
17	五						
18	六	■	■	■	■	■	■
19	日						
20	一						
21	二				■		
22	三			■	■		
23	四						
24	五						
25	六						
26	日						
27	一						
28	二						
29	三						
30	四						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026 年 5 月)

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (May 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	五						
2	六						
3	日						
4	一						
5	二						
6	三						
7	四						
8	五						
9	六						
10	日						
11	一						
12	二						
13	三						
14	四						
15	五						
16	六						
17	日						
18	一						
19	二						
20	三						
21	四						
22	五						
23	六						
24	日						
25	一						
26	二						
27	三						
28	四						
29	五						
30	六						
31	日						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 5 月)

Booking situation of conference room (May 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	五						
2	六						
3	日						
4	一						
5	二						
6	三						
7	四						
8	五						
9	六						
10	日						
11	一						
12	二						
13	三						
14	四						
15	五						
16	六						
17	日						
18	一						
19	二						
20	三						
21	四						
22	五						
23	六						
24	日						
25	一						
26	二						
27	三						
28	四						
29	五						
30	六						
31	日						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 5 月)

Booking situation of stage meeting room (May 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	五						
2	六						
3	日						
4	一						
5	二						
6	三						
7	四						
8	五						
9	六						
10	日						
11	一						
12	二						
13	三						
14	四						
15	五						
16	六						
17	日						
18	一						
19	二						
20	三						
21	四						
22	五						
23	六						
24	日						
25	一						
26	二						
27	三						
28	四						
29	五						
30	六						
31	日						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

多用途禮堂及更衣室 租用情況 (2026 年 6 月)

Booking situation of multi-purpose hall and changing room (June 2026)

Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	1 一	2 二	3 三	4 四	5 五	6 六
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 6 月)

Booking situation of conference room (June 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	一						
2	二						
3	三						
4	四						
5	五						
6	六						
7	日						
8	一						
9	二						
10	三						
11	四						
12	五						
13	六						
14	日						
15	一						
16	二						
17	三						
18	四						
19	五						
20	六						
21	日						
22	一						
23	二						
24	三						
25	四						
26	五						
27	六						
28	日						
29	一						
30	二						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)

啟德社區會堂 Kai Tak Community Hall

舞台會議室 租用情況 (2026 年 6 月)

Booking situation of stage meeting room (June 2026)

Date/ Weekday 日期/星期	Session 時段	9:00-11:00	11:00-14:00	14:00-16:00	16:00-18:00	18:00-20:00	20:00-22:00
1	一						
2	二						
3	三						
4	四						
5	五						
6	六						
7	日						
8	一						
9	二						
10	三						
11	四						
12	五						
13	六						
14	日						
15	一						
16	二						
17	三						
18	四						
19	五						
20	六						
21	日						
22	一						
23	二						
24	三						
25	四						
26	五						
27	六						
28	日						
29	一						
30	二						

填滿表示已被租用/清潔/維修/暫停開放。

Shaded area represents sessions not available/cleansing/maintenance/closed.

查詢最新未被租用時段，請致電 2621 3446

For enquiry on the latest timeslot for booking, please call 2621 3446

(截至 2025 年 12 月 31 日) (as at 31.12.2025)